135 Fell Court, Hauppauge, New York 11788  USA  |  1 631.952.2288  |  www.vicon-security.com
SALES ALERT
Product at a Glance
•  Thermal detection and tracking of intruders up to 400 m
in a 360° panoramic view
• Integrated high-speed PTZ provides real-time tracking
• Geospatial tracking on localized maps
• Excellent performance regardless of lighting or weather conditions

JUNE 2018
 #viconsecurity
Ordering Information
Please contact your regional sales representative or visit www.vicon-security.com for more information
*The SN683D PTZ camera is sold separately.
Model Product
Code Description
Thermal Sensor Camera
VTR-609 10514-00 THERMAL SENSOR CAMERA; 360° thermal imaging module; 640x512 resolution;
9 mm focal length
VTR-613 10514-05
THERMAL SENSOR CAMERA; 360° thermal imaging module; 640x512 resolution;
13 mm focal length
VTR-619 10514-10 THERMAL SENSOR CAMERA; 360° thermal imaging module; 640x512 resolution;
19 mm focal length
VTR-625 10514-20 THERMAL SENSOR CAMERA; 360° thermal imaging module; 640x512 resolution;
25 mm focal length
Thermal Sensor Accessories
VLR-TRIA 10514-30 VALERUS VMS INTERFACE APPLIANCE; PC running thermal technology software;
one-to-one; required for use with VTR/SN683D and Valerus